
Campionato Categoria Class Atleta Anno Associazione Gare Totale
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 1 TASSINARI ENRICO 1988 GS LAMONE 14 405
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 2 ERCOLI MARCO 1990 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 10 368
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 3 PIERALISI LUCA 2005 GS LAMONE 11 333
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 4 BONAGURO NICOLA 1989 GS LAMONE 13 316
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 5 FUCCI ANDREA 1986 GS LAMONE 15 314
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 6 LEGA FABRIZIO 1991 GS LAMONE 11 303
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 7 MAZZINI TOMMASO 1996 LEOPODISTICA 9 268
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 8 BARTOLINI GIANLUIGI 2002 SAN PATRIZIO 11 265
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 9 DALMONTE MARCO 1998 COTIGNOLA 12 232
Strada Uisp 01-M-Sen A (2007-1986) 10 BELLONI FABRIZIO 1987 GPA LUGHESINA 9 199
Strada Uisp 02-M-Sen B (1985-1981) 1 SERASINI MICHAEL 1982 GS LAMONE 12 364
Strada Uisp 02-M-Sen B (1985-1981) 2 SUCCI GIAN LUCA 1983 GS LAMONE 11 363
Strada Uisp 02-M-Sen B (1985-1981) 3 BRANCHINI MATTEO 1982 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 10 356
Strada Uisp 02-M-Sen B (1985-1981) 4 TRIOSCHI ROBERTO 1984 GS LAMONE 13 354
Strada Uisp 02-M-Sen B (1985-1981) 5 ROMAN IONUT MARIUS 1981 GS LAMONE 9 250
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 1 BACCHILEGA ALBERTO 1980 COTIGNOLA 14 453
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 2 DANILA IONUT CRISTIAN 1980 GS LAMONE 13 397
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 3 MATTANA ANDREA 1980 GPA LUGHESINA 12 343
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 4 FABBRI EMANUELE 1976 MAMELI 11 340
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 5 MARANGONI MATTEO 1980 COTIGNOLA 11 338
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 6 GENTILINI DANIELE 1979 COTIGNOLA 12 315
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 7 LATINO TIBERIO 1977 VOLTANA 14 306
Strada Uisp 03-M-Sen C (1980-1976) 8 ACCORSI WILLIAM 1976 VOLTANA 10 241
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 1 FERRUZZI LORENZO 1972 GS LAMONE 12 423
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 2 CORZANI PIERFILIPPO 1973 GS LAMONE 15 363
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 3 TOCCO GIUSEPPE 1972 GPA LUGHESINA 14 357
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 4 SABATTANI ANDREA 1973 TRAIL ROMAGNA 10 357
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 5 CARAVITA ANDREA 1971 GS LAMONE 13 346
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 6 GASPARRI FILIPPO 1974 GPA LUGHESINA 13 322
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 7 MORGANTI CLAUDIO 1974 COTIGNOLA 11 292
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 8 CHIERICI STEFANO 1973 GS LAMONE 11 289
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 9 CASADIO LORENZO 1973 GS LAMONE 9 288
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 10 PIERALISI MAURO 1974 GS LAMONE 12 284
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 11 MALAGUTI SIMONE 1974 GPA LUGHESINA 14 263
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 12 NANNI CHRISTIAN 1974 MAMELI 10 219
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 13 ZACCHERINI EMANUELE 1975 COTIGNOLA 12 210
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 14 TONDINI DAVIDE 1971 GS LAMONE 13 184
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 15 ZANNONI MASSIMO 1971 VOLTANA 11 174
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 16 MISEROCCHI MARCO 1973 GS LAMONE 9 153
Strada Uisp 04-M-Vet D (1975-1971) 17 GIANNONI RICCARDO 1972 COTIGNOLA 9 137
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 1 MORIGI PAOLO 1970 GS LAMONE 14 462
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 2 BECCA GIACOMO 1970 SAN PATRIZIO 12 429
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 3 BISIGNANI MAURIZIO 1970 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 12 369
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 4 LACCETTI DANIELE 1967 VOLTANA 15 355
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 5 GUARDIGLI MASSIMO 1970 VOLTANA 11 313
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 6 VISUALI DAVIDE 1968 GS LAMONE 11 307
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 7 CAMANZI MASSIMO 1966 GS LAMONE 14 270
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 8 SALAROLI GIANCARLO 1967 GS LAMONE 10 257
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 9 FANTINI MARCELLO 1966 GS LAMONE 10 254
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 10 FOGAGNOLO MARCO 1970 GS LAMONE 14 247
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 11 MARTINI ROBERTO 1966 GPA LUGHESINA 10 247
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 12 MENGOLI ROBERTO 1970 GS LAMONE 9 225
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 13 SILIMBANI RUGGERO 1966 GS LAMONE 10 211
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 14 PAGANI PAOLO 1966 GS LAMONE 12 202
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 15 SINTINI PAOLO 1968 GS LAMONE 12 181
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 16 MISSIROLI GIAMPAOLO 1969 GPA LUGHESINA 9 162
Strada Uisp 05-M-Vet E (1970-1966) 17 AMADUCCI LUCA 1967 AVIS FUSIGNANO 9 147
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 1 MARTINI VALTER 1964 GS LAMONE 16 473
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 2 CATALANO ANTONIO 1962 GS LAMONE 16 395
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 3 FERRARO PIETRO 1963 VOLTANA 10 350
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 4 MARCHESINI GIANNI 1964 MAMELI 12 347
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 5 BARBADORO ROBERTO 1961 PONTE NUOVO 11 338
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 6 ALBERTINI ROBERTO 1963 COTIGNOLA 16 328
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 7 BABINI MAURO 1963 GS LAMONE 12 292
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 8 ZAVALLONI MASSIMO 1961 PONTE NUOVO 11 282
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 9 ALBERONI RAFFAELE 1962 SAN PATRIZIO 16 255
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 10 STERNI OLIVIERO 1964 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 10 233
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 11 BARTOLINI GILBERTO 1965 COTIGNOLA 10 224
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 12 SANGIORGI BONAFEDE 1962 COTIGNOLA 10 223
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 13 TAVALAZZI MAURIZIO 1962 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 11 210
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 14 LUCCI PAOLO 1963 GS LAMONE 9 209
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 15 POLI DANIELE 1964 VOLTANA 12 197
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 16 PES LUCIANO 1961 GS LAMONE 10 195
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 17 TRABATTI PAOLO 1965 MAMELI 10 189
Strada Uisp 06-M-Vet F (1965-1961) 18 FINOTELLI STEFANO 1965 MAMELI 11 183
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 1 MORETTI TIBERIO 1959 GS LAMONE 11 391
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 2 GENTILINI GIANCARLO 1960 GPA LUGHESINA 14 348
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 3 CANTARA CARLO 1957 VOLTANA 14 343
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 4 BACCHILEGA ORLANDO 1960 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 11 340
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 5 BRUNELLI AGIDE 1959 LOCOMOTIVA 12 330
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 6 RUSTICALI ANDREA 1960 GS LAMONE 10 307
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 7 VERSARI VALERIO 1957 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 8 304
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 8 GRANDI MAURIZIO 1960 SAN PATRIZIO 11 294
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 9 GUIDI GIULIANO 1959 VOLTANA 15 278
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 10 DE LORENZI MAURIZIO 1960 VOLTANA 13 273



Campionato Categoria Class Atleta Anno Associazione Gare Totale
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 11 BARAGHINI OLIVIERO 1960 MAMELI 13 260
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 12 FERRINI DANIELE 1957 GS LAMONE 9 238
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 13 CASSIANI FRANCESCO 1956 COTIGNOLA 10 224
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 14 DE DONATO DANIELE 1957 MAMELI 11 166
Strada Uisp 07-M-Vet G (1960-1956) 15 BELLINI GIANNI 1958 POLISPORTIVA AVIS IMOLA 8 151
Strada Uisp 08-M-Vet H (1955-1951) 1 PAGANI ADRIANO 1953 SAN PATRIZIO 12 453
Strada Uisp 08-M-Vet H (1955-1951) 2 CILIBERTI MATTEO 1954 MAMELI 15 441
Strada Uisp 08-M-Vet H (1955-1951) 3 SARAGONI MAURIZIO 1954 I PODISTI 16 398
Strada Uisp 08-M-Vet H (1955-1951) 4 VENTURINI GIANCLAUDIO 1954 SAN PATRIZIO 12 332
Strada Uisp 08-M-Vet H (1955-1951) 5 TONINI GIANNI 1953 COTIGNOLA 11 296
Strada Uisp 08-M-Vet H (1955-1951) 6 MARTELLI MAURO 1954 SAN PATRIZIO 9 285
Strada Uisp 08-M-Vet H (1955-1951) 7 MAESTRI PAOLO 1951 GPA LUGHESINA 8 228
Strada Uisp 09-M-Vet I (1950-Seg) 1 FABBRI IVO 1948 GS LAMONE 14 429
Strada Uisp 09-M-Vet I (1950-Seg) 2 PICCOLO BIAGIO 1947 GS LAMONE 8 283
Strada Uisp 09-M-Vet I (1950-Seg) 3 CAVINA ANSELMO 1948 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 8 253
Strada Uisp 10-F-Sen L (2007-1986) 1 FERRINI CELESTE 1993 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 11 418
Strada Uisp 10-F-Sen L (2007-1986) 2 PIANCASTELLI BARBARA 1987 MAMELI 11 391
Strada Uisp 10-F-Sen L (2007-1986) 3 MORGANTI ANNA 2003 COTIGNOLA 12 329
Strada Uisp 10-F-Sen L (2007-1986) 4 PIEROTTI ANGELICA 1988 GS LAMONE 12 311
Strada Uisp 10-F-Sen L (2007-1986) 5 BABINI ERICA 1987 GS LAMONE 11 276
Strada Uisp 10-F-Sen L (2007-1986) 6 ALBERTINI ANNA 2006 COTIGNOLA 10 235
Strada Uisp 10-F-Sen L (2007-1986) 7 GUERRINI VERONICA 2006 GPA LUGHESINA 9 233
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 1 FERRETTI VIOLA 1985 TRAIL ROMAGNA 11 394
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 2 TURRINI JENNI 1979 COTIGNOLA 12 367
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 3 MAZZAVILLANI CHIARA 1981 GS LAMONE 14 327
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 4 SUPRANI SAMANTHA 1976 MAMELI 11 323
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 5 CASADIO GIULIA 1984 COTIGNOLA 12 311
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 6 LAGHI SILVIA 1979 GS LAMONE 9 304
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 7 BONSI MARINA 1982 VOLTANA 10 284
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 8 GREMENTIERI DOMENICA 1982 COTIGNOLA 10 274
Strada Uisp 11-F-Sen M (1985-1976) 9 MORO ERIKA 1976 GPA LUGHESINA 9 217
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 1 FRANCESCONI NADIA 1966 GS LAMONE 14 379
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 2 BENINI ELISA 1969 ATLETICA 85 10 374
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 3 BARNABE' MARINA 1969 MAMELI 14 339
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 4 FUSCHINI PAOLA 1966 GS LAMONE 10 337
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 5 CIUFFARDELLI EMILIA 1972 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 12 307
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 6 PIAZZA ANNA 1974 GPA LUGHESINA 11 255
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 7 GASPARRI EMANUELA 1974 SAN PATRIZIO 10 217
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 8 CAPUCCI MARIA ESTER 1971 GS LAMONE 10 206
Strada Uisp 12-F-Vet N (1975-1966) 9 LANCONELLI VALERIA 1970 GPA LUGHESINA 9 202
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 1 NICOLETTI ROBERTA 1965 GPA LUGHESINA 13 444
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 2 MAROCCHI SAURA 1962 GS LAMONE 15 391
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 3 CASADIO MONICA 1959 GPA LUGHESINA 10 374
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 4 BAGNARESI CATERINA 1960 SAN PATRIZIO 12 325
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 5 LANZONI CINZIA 1959 GS LAMONE 10 324
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 6 SCHNURIGER CORNELIA MARIETTA 1961 GS LAMONE 9 272
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 7 MAINARDI ANTONELLA 1964 GS LAMONE 9 248
Strada Uisp 13-F-Vet O (1965-1956) 8 BALDINI LIANA 1960 MAMELI 8 224
Strada Uisp 14-F-Vet P (1955-Seg) 1 VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 GS LAMONE 14 462
Strada Uisp 14-F-Vet P (1955-Seg) 2 LUONGO GIUSEPPINA 1950 GS LAMONE 11 352
Strada Uisp 14-F-Vet P (1955-Seg) 3 RACCAGNI DIANA 1952 GPA LUGHESINA 8 274

Cross Uisp F 18-39 1 ROSSI ERIKA 1986 GPA LUGHESINA 5 190
Cross Uisp F 18-39 2 MORGANTI ANNA 2003 COTIGNOLA 6 161
Cross Uisp F 18-39 3 TRIOLO ALESSIA 1994 VOLTANA 6 160
Cross Uisp F 18-39 4 PIERALISI MARTINA 2007 GS LAMONE 5 143
Cross Uisp F 18-39 5 GUERRINI VERONICA 2006 GPA LUGHESINA 6 139
Cross Uisp F 18-39 6 ALBERTINI ANNA 2006 COTIGNOLA 6 133
Cross Uisp F 40-49 1 BONSI MARINA 1982 VOLTANA 6 170
Cross Uisp F 40-49 2 MARTELLI MARA 1980 SAN PATRIZIO 6 161
Cross Uisp F 40-49 3 CHUBAK NADIYA 1976 GPA LUGHESINA 5 152
Cross Uisp F 40-49 4 MORO ERIKA 1976 GPA LUGHESINA 5 145
Cross Uisp F 40-49 5 MORINI PAMELA 1983 GPA LUGHESINA 6 143
Cross Uisp F 50-59 1 FUSCHINI PAOLA 1966 GS LAMONE 6 193
Cross Uisp F 50-59 2 SPORTELLI TIZIANA 1967 GS LAMONE 4 143
Cross Uisp F 50-59 3 CIUFFARDELLI EMILIA 1972 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 6 142
Cross Uisp F 50-59 4 BARNABE' MARINA 1969 MAMELI 5 142
Cross Uisp F 50-59 5 PIAZZA ANNA 1974 GPA LUGHESINA 6 137
Cross Uisp F 50-59 6 MARTINI MONIA 1973 COTIGNOLA 6 126
Cross Uisp F 50-59 7 JURCUTA DANIELA 1975 GS LAMONE 4 126
Cross Uisp F 50-59 8 FRANCESCONI NADIA 1966 GS LAMONE 4 126
Cross Uisp F 50-59 9 MARTINI LICIA 1971 GPA LUGHESINA 4 121
Cross Uisp F 50-59 10 LANCONELLI VALERIA 1970 GPA LUGHESINA 4 105
Cross Uisp F 60-69 1 CASADIO MONICA 1959 GPA LUGHESINA 6 190
Cross Uisp F 60-69 2 NICOLETTI ROBERTA 1965 GPA LUGHESINA-SAN PATRIZIO 6 184
Cross Uisp F 60-69 3 SCHNURIGER CORNELIA MARIETTA 1961 GS LAMONE 6 157
Cross Uisp F 60-69 4 MAROCCHI SAURA 1962 GS LAMONE 6 155
Cross Uisp F 60-69 5 TASSINARI TIZIANA 1956 GPA LUGHESINA 6 153
Cross Uisp F 60-69 6 BALDINI LIANA 1960 MAMELI 6 143
Cross Uisp F 60-69 7 BAGNARESI CATERINA 1960 SAN PATRIZIO 6 134
Cross Uisp F 60-69 8 MAINARDI ANTONELLA 1964 GS LAMONE 4 105
Cross Uisp F 70-99 1 VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 GS LAMONE 6 190
Cross Uisp F 70-99 2 BABINI GERMANA 1953 GPA LUGHESINA 5 181
Cross Uisp F 70-99 3 RACCAGNI DIANA 1952 GPA LUGHESINA 5 163
Cross Uisp F 70-99 4 LUONGO GIUSEPPINA 1950 GS LAMONE 6 157



Campionato Categoria Class Atleta Anno Associazione Gare Totale
Cross Uisp Open F 18-99 1 VALGIMIGLI DANIELA 1984 LIFERUNNER 6 193
Cross Uisp Open F 18-99 2 NANU ANA 1973 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 5 169
Cross Uisp Open F 18-99 3 ARUCI AFERDITA 1974 SP SEVEN 6 159
Cross Uisp Open F 18-99 4 CAMANZI ILARIA 1984 CORRIFERRARA 6 152
Cross Uisp Open F 18-99 5 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 ATLETICA CASTENASO 4 110
Cross Uisp M 60-64 1 VALERI CLAUDIO 1964 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 5 190
Cross Uisp M 60-64 2 MARTINI VALTER 1964 GS LAMONE 6 172
Cross Uisp M 60-64 3 CATALANO ANTONIO 1962 GS LAMONE 6 159
Cross Uisp M 60-64 4 TARRONI MAURIZIO 1965 SAN PATRIZIO 6 146
Cross Uisp M 60-64 5 FERRARO PIETRO 1963 VOLTANA 4 140
Cross Uisp M 60-64 6 CASAMENTI ROMANO 1964 COTIGNOLA 5 136
Cross Uisp M 60-64 7 ALBERTINI ROBERTO 1963 COTIGNOLA 6 133
Cross Uisp M 60-64 8 BANDINI GIUSEPPE 1961 GPA LUGHESINA 6 130
Cross Uisp M 60-64 9 TAVALAZZI MAURIZIO 1962 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 6 111
Cross Uisp M 60-64 10 LUCCI PAOLO 1963 GS LAMONE 5 110
Cross Uisp M 60-64 11 SANGIORGI BONAFEDE 1962 COTIGNOLA 6 100
Cross Uisp M 60-64 12 BUSCARINI RENZO 1964 COTIGNOLA 5 100
Cross Uisp M 60-64 13 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 4 96
Cross Uisp M 60-64 14 ZILIO ROBERTO 1964 COTIGNOLA 4 94
Cross Uisp M 60-64 15 ALBERONI RAFFAELE 1962 SAN PATRIZIO 6 91
Cross Uisp M 60-64 16 POLI DANIELE 1964 VOLTANA 6 88
Cross Uisp M 60-64 17 FINOTELLI STEFANO 1965 MAMELI 5 83
Cross Uisp M 60-64 18 PES LUCIANO 1961 GS LAMONE 4 69
Cross Uisp M 65-69 1 GRANDI MAURIZIO 1960 SAN PATRIZIO 6 157
Cross Uisp M 65-69 2 CANTARA CARLO 1957 VOLTANA 6 156
Cross Uisp M 65-69 3 GENTILINI GIANCARLO 1960 GPA LUGHESINA 6 142
Cross Uisp M 65-69 4 BRUNELLI AGIDE 1959 LOCOMOTIVA 6 140
Cross Uisp M 65-69 5 MORETTI TIBERIO 1959 GS LAMONE 4 140
Cross Uisp M 65-69 6 RUSTICALI ANDREA 1960 GS LAMONE 4 134
Cross Uisp M 65-69 7 FERRINI DANIELE 1957 GS LAMONE 6 131
Cross Uisp M 65-69 8 VERNA MAURIZIO 1958 COTIGNOLA 6 119
Cross Uisp M 65-69 9 CASSIANI FRANCESCO 1956 COTIGNOLA 6 117
Cross Uisp M 65-69 10 SALIMBENI VALERIO 1960 GPA LUGHESINA 4 114
Cross Uisp M 65-69 11 CELLINI DAVIDE 1957 GPA LUGHESINA 5 109
Cross Uisp M 65-69 12 DE LORENZI MAURIZIO 1960 VOLTANA 5 108
Cross Uisp M 65-69 13 BABINI GIUSEPPE 1958 GPA LUGHESINA 4 103
Cross Uisp M 65-69 14 DE DONATO DANIELE 1957 MAMELI 6 92
Cross Uisp M 65-69 15 GUIDI GIULIANO 1959 VOLTANA 5 91
Cross Uisp M 65-69 16 VENIERI ROBERTO 1958 GPA LUGHESINA 4 90
Cross Uisp M 65-69 17 SEVERI DANIELE 1960 I PODISTI 5 90
Cross Uisp M 65-69 18 BOLINI FABIO 1958 VOLTANA 4 86
Cross Uisp M 70-74 1 PAGANI ADRIANO 1953 SAN PATRIZIO 6 190
Cross Uisp M 70-74 2 CILIBERTI MATTEO 1954 MAMELI 6 178
Cross Uisp M 70-74 3 MARTELLI MAURO 1954 SAN PATRIZIO 5 156
Cross Uisp M 70-74 4 SABBIONI CLAUDIO 1954 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 6 150
Cross Uisp M 70-74 5 SARAGONI MAURIZIO 1954 I PODISTI 6 147
Cross Uisp M 70-74 6 MARTONI IVANO 1952 GPA LUGHESINA 4 111
Cross Uisp M 75-99 1 VIROLI ARALDO 1948 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 5 190
Cross Uisp M 75-99 2 CANCELLIERE DOMENICO 1949 GPA LUGHESINA 6 172
Cross Uisp M 75-99 3 ZOFFOLI GASTONE 1948 GS LAMONE 5 159
Cross Uisp M 75-99 4 FABBRI IVO 1948 GS LAMONE 6 157
Cross Uisp M 75-99 5 RAGGI GIANCARLO 1944 MAMELI 6 156
Cross Uisp Open M 60-99 1 RICCI MARIO 1958 SP SEVEN 6 164
Cross Uisp Open M 60-99 2 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 5 164
Cross Uisp Open M 60-99 3 FOSCA LORENZO 1964 DINAMO RUNNING 4 149
Cross Uisp Open M 60-99 4 PAVOLUCCI GIORGIO 1951 SP SEVEN 5 135
Cross Uisp Open M 60-99 5 RIGHINI SOLERTE 1954 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 5 133
Cross Uisp Open M 60-99 6 COLONNA ENZO 1957 SP SEVEN 4 116
Cross Uisp M 18-39 1 PIERALISI LUCA 2005 GS LAMONE 5 190
Cross Uisp M 18-39 2 LIVERANI MATTEO 2006 COTIGNOLA 5 140
Cross Uisp M 18-39 3 BARTOLINI GIANLUIGI 2002 SAN PATRIZIO 4 130
Cross Uisp M 18-39 4 BELLONI FABRIZIO 1987 GPA LUGHESINA 4 123
Cross Uisp M 18-39 5 MECI ELIA 2006 TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 4 120
Cross Uisp M 40-44 1 BRANCHINI MATTEO 1982 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 5 178
Cross Uisp M 40-44 2 SERASINI MICHAEL 1982 GS LAMONE 4 128
Cross Uisp M 40-44 3 BAIONI SIMONE 1981 COTIGNOLA 4 123
Cross Uisp M 45-49 1 MONTRONI SIMONE 1976 GS LAMONE 5 177
Cross Uisp M 45-49 2 MATTANA ANDREA 1980 GPA LUGHESINA 5 170
Cross Uisp M 45-49 3 MARANGONI MATTEO 1980 COTIGNOLA 5 167
Cross Uisp M 45-49 4 GENTILINI DANIELE 1979 COTIGNOLA 5 162
Cross Uisp M 45-49 5 LATINO TIBERIO 1977 VOLTANA 5 143
Cross Uisp M 45-49 6 MARCHETTI MARCO 1977 GPA LUGHESINA 6 139
Cross Uisp M 45-49 7 CARNAROLI LUCA 1977 VOLTANA 5 129
Cross Uisp M 45-49 8 ACCORSI WILLIAM 1976 VOLTANA 5 129
Cross Uisp M 45-49 9 FABBRI YURI 1979 LEOPODISTICA 4 86
Cross Uisp M 50-54 1 MORGANTI CLAUDIO 1974 COTIGNOLA 6 187
Cross Uisp M 50-54 2 FERRI LUCA 1971 SAN PATRIZIO 5 165
Cross Uisp M 50-54 3 SALVATORI ERIK 1972 TE BOTA TEAM 6 162
Cross Uisp M 50-54 4 CHIERICI STEFANO 1973 GS LAMONE 5 157
Cross Uisp M 50-54 5 PIERALISI MAURO 1974 GS LAMONE 5 147
Cross Uisp M 50-54 6 MALAGUTI SIMONE 1974 GPA LUGHESINA 6 133
Cross Uisp M 50-54 7 MENGHI FRANCESCO 1972 MAMELI 5 122
Cross Uisp M 50-54 8 TONDINI DAVIDE 1971 GS LAMONE 6 113
Cross Uisp M 50-54 9 ZAMA MARCELLO 1972 COTIGNOLA 4 110
Cross Uisp M 50-54 10 FABBRI LUCA 1971 SAN PATRIZIO 4 106



Campionato Categoria Class Atleta Anno Associazione Gare Totale
Cross Uisp M 55-59 1 BECCA GIACOMO 1970 SAN PATRIZIO 5 190
Cross Uisp M 55-59 2 VISUALI DAVIDE 1968 GS LAMONE 5 161
Cross Uisp M 55-59 3 MARTINI ROBERTO 1966 GPA LUGHESINA 6 155
Cross Uisp M 55-59 4 SILIMBANI RUGGERO 1966 GS LAMONE 6 137
Cross Uisp M 55-59 5 GALEGATI ANDREA 1967 GPA LUGHESINA 4 126
Cross Uisp M 55-59 6 AMADUCCI LUCA 1967 AVIS FUSIGNANO 6 120
Cross Uisp M 55-59 7 PIAZZA FRANCO 1966 GPA LUGHESINA 6 119
Cross Uisp M 55-59 8 LACCETTI DANIELE 1967 VOLTANA 4 117
Cross Uisp M 55-59 9 MISSIROLI GIAMPAOLO 1969 GPA LUGHESINA 6 113
Cross Uisp M 55-59 10 FANTINI MARCELLO 1966 GS LAMONE 4 108
Cross Uisp M 55-59 11 SALAROLI GIANCARLO 1967 GS LAMONE 4 108
Cross Uisp M 55-59 12 CAMANZI MASSIMO 1966 GS LAMONE 4 101
Cross Uisp M 55-59 13 SPAZZOLI PIETRO 1966 COTIGNOLA 5 99
Cross Uisp M 55-59 14 SINTINI PAOLO 1968 GS LAMONE 4 84
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 1 BARTOLOTTI ENRICO 1993 LIFERUNNER 5 190
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 2 BUZZI SIMONE 1972 CORRIFERRARA 6 148
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 3 CAMISA DAVIDE 1977 SAMMAURESE 5 135
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 4 SPADA ANDREA 1977 SP SEVEN 6 125
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 5 FRANCESCHINI CESARE 1974 QUADRILATERO 6 114
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 6 BOSCHI ALESSANDRO 1969 SP SEVEN 5 113
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 7 BIANCHI MARCO 1982 LIFERUNNER 4 105
Cross Uisp Open M 18-59 8 VASSALLI DANIELE 1971 QUADRILATERO 6 104

Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 1 PIANCASTELLI BARBARA 1987 MAMELI 5 190
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 2 GENTILINI SAMANTA 1993 GS LAMONE 5 178
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 3 ROSSI ERIKA 1986 GPA LUGHESINA 6 160
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 4 FERRI LINDA 2003 SAN PATRIZIO 5 143
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 5 TRIOLO ALESSIA 1994 VOLTANA 5 140
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 6 MORGANTI ANNA 2003 COTIGNOLA 5 136
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 7 PIEROTTI ANGELICA 1988 GS LAMONE 6 135
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 8 PIERALISI MARTINA 2007 GS LAMONE 5 128
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 9 GUERRINI VERONICA 2006 GPA LUGHESINA 5 122
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 10 ALBERTINI ANNA 2006 COTIGNOLA 6 120
Coord.Serale 02-22-Seniores 18-39 F 11 RICCI MACCARINI DILETTA 1995 GS LAMONE 4 117
Coord.Serale 02-23-Seniores 40-49 F 1 CHUBAK NADIYA 1976 GPA LUGHESINA 5 190
Coord.Serale 02-23-Seniores 40-49 F 2 BONSI MARINA 1982 VOLTANA 6 181
Coord.Serale 02-23-Seniores 40-49 F 3 MARTELLI MARA 1980 SAN PATRIZIO 6 166
Coord.Serale 02-23-Seniores 40-49 F 4 MORINI PAMELA 1983 GPA LUGHESINA 6 155
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 1 PILOTTI STEFANIA 1975 GPA LUGHESINA 6 190
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 2 SPORTELLI TIZIANA 1967 GS LAMONE 6 184
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 3 FRANCESCONI NADIA 1966 GS LAMONE 5 157
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 4 BARNABE' MARINA 1969 MAMELI 6 148
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 5 LANCONELLI VALERIA 1970 GPA LUGHESINA 6 139
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 6 PIAZZA ANNA 1974 GPA LUGHESINA 5 130
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 7 MARTINI MONIA 1973 COTIGNOLA 5 124
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 8 JURCUTA DANIELA 1975 GS LAMONE 4 122
Coord.Serale 02-24-Veterane 50-59 F 9 MARTINI LICIA 1971 GPA LUGHESINA 4 110
Coord.Serale 02-25-Veterane 60-69 F 1 SCHNURIGER CORNELIA MARIETTA 1961 GS LAMONE 6 172
Coord.Serale 02-25-Veterane 60-69 F 2 MAROCCHI SAURA 1962 GS LAMONE 6 167
Coord.Serale 02-25-Veterane 60-69 F 3 TASSINARI TIZIANA 1956 GPA LUGHESINA 6 155
Coord.Serale 02-25-Veterane 60-69 F 4 CASADIO MONICA 1959 GPA LUGHESINA 4 152
Coord.Serale 02-25-Veterane 60-69 F 5 BALDINI LIANA 1960 MAMELI 6 148
Coord.Serale 02-25-Veterane 60-69 F 6 BAGNARESI CATERINA 1960 SAN PATRIZIO 6 144
Coord.Serale 02-26-Veterane 70-99 F 1 VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 GS LAMONE 5 190
Coord.Serale 02-26-Veterane 70-99 F 2 BABINI GERMANA 1953 GPA LUGHESINA 6 181
Coord.Serale 02-26-Veterane 70-99 F 3 RACCAGNI DIANA 1952 GPA LUGHESINA 6 166
Coord.Serale 02-26-Veterane 70-99 F 4 LUONGO GIUSEPPINA 1950 GS LAMONE 6 155
Coord.Serale 02-27-OPEN 18-99 F 1 ARUCI AFERDITA 1974 SP SEVEN 5 187
Coord.Serale 02-27-OPEN 18-99 F 2 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 ATLETICA CASTENASO 6 167
Coord.Serale 02-27-OPEN 18-99 F 3 COLOTTI MARIA 1998 ATLETICA MOLINELLA 4 143
Coord.Serale 02-27-OPEN 18-99 F 4 BERTACCINI BIANCA 1948 TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 4 123
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 1 BECCA GIACOMO 1970 SAN PATRIZIO 5 190
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 2 LACCETTI DANIELE 1967 VOLTANA 5 169
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 3 MARTINI ROBERTO 1966 GPA LUGHESINA 6 159
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 4 SILIMBANI RUGGERO 1966 GS LAMONE 6 149
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 5 CAMANZI MASSIMO 1966 GS LAMONE 5 141
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 6 PIAZZA FRANCO 1966 GPA LUGHESINA 6 138
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 7 AMADUCCI LUCA 1967 AVIS FUSIGNANO 6 134
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 8 PAGANI PAOLO 1966 GS LAMONE 6 130
Coord.Serale 03-36-Veterani 55-59 M 9 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO 1967 SAN PATRIZIO 4 121
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 1 FERRARO PIETRO 1963 VOLTANA 6 193
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 2 BIANCHI FRANCESCO 1964 COTIGNOLA 6 172
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 3 MARTINI VALTER 1964 GS LAMONE 6 172
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 4 CATALANO ANTONIO 1962 GS LAMONE 5 150
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 5 TARRONI MAURIZIO 1965 SAN PATRIZIO 6 149
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 6 ZILIO ROBERTO 1964 COTIGNOLA 6 139
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 7 ALBERTINI ROBERTO 1963 COTIGNOLA 5 133
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 8 SANGIORGI BONAFEDE 1962 COTIGNOLA 5 120
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 9 MARCHESINI GIANNI 1964 MAMELI 5 119
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 10 RICCI RAOUL 1961 VOLTANA 5 113
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 11 PES LUCIANO 1961 GS LAMONE 6 112
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 12 FINOTELLI STEFANO 1965 MAMELI 6 103
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 13 DREI GIANCARLO 1963 GPA LUGHESINA 4 95
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 14 ALBERONI RAFFAELE 1962 SAN PATRIZIO 5 86
Coord.Serale 03-37-Veterani 60-64 M 15 GALVANI LUCA 1961 COTIGNOLA 4 81



Campionato Categoria Class Atleta Anno Associazione Gare Totale
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 1 CANTARA CARLO 1957 VOLTANA 6 173
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 2 GENTILINI GIANCARLO 1960 GPA LUGHESINA 6 172
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 3 ZANOTTI CESARE 1960 VOLTANA 6 156
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 4 GRANDI MAURIZIO 1960 SAN PATRIZIO 5 149
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 5 BRUNELLI AGIDE 1959 LOCOMOTIVA 6 145
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 6 CASSIANI FRANCESCO 1956 COTIGNOLA 6 134
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 7 VENIERI ROBERTO 1958 GPA LUGHESINA 6 129
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 8 DE LORENZI MAURIZIO 1960 VOLTANA 5 123
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 9 GUIDI GIULIANO 1959 VOLTANA 6 119
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 10 DE DONATO DANIELE 1957 MAMELI 6 113
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 11 VERNA MAURIZIO 1958 COTIGNOLA 4 102
Coord.Serale 03-38-Veterani 65-69 M 12 CELLINI DAVIDE 1957 GPA LUGHESINA 4 94
Coord.Serale 03-39-Veterani 70-74 M 1 PAGANI ADRIANO 1953 SAN PATRIZIO 6 190
Coord.Serale 03-39-Veterani 70-74 M 2 CILIBERTI MATTEO 1954 MAMELI 6 175
Coord.Serale 03-39-Veterani 70-74 M 3 MARTELLI MAURO 1954 SAN PATRIZIO 6 161
Coord.Serale 03-39-Veterani 70-74 M 4 SARAGONI MAURIZIO 1954 I PODISTI 6 152
Coord.Serale 03-40-Veterani 75-99 M 1 CANCELLIERE DOMENICO 1949 GPA LUGHESINA 6 193
Coord.Serale 03-40-Veterani 75-99 M 2 RAGGI GIANCARLO 1944 MAMELI 6 175
Coord.Serale 03-40-Veterani 75-99 M 3 FABBRI IVO 1948 GS LAMONE 6 166
Coord.Serale 03-42-OPEN  55-99 M 1 BERNABEI CESARE 1969 ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5 176
Coord.Serale 03-42-OPEN  55-99 M 2 TAVALAZZI MAURIZIO 1962 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 6 166
Coord.Serale 03-42-OPEN  55-99 M 3 SABBIONI CLAUDIO 1954 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 4 121
Coord.Serale 04-32-Seniores 18-39 M 1 PIERALISI LUCA 2005 GS LAMONE 6 193
Coord.Serale 04-32-Seniores 18-39 M 2 BARTOLINI GIANLUIGI 2002 SAN PATRIZIO 6 175
Coord.Serale 04-32-Seniores 18-39 M 3 BELLONI FABRIZIO 1987 GPA LUGHESINA 5 161
Coord.Serale 04-32-Seniores 18-39 M 4 MANTELLA ANTONIO 1991 GPA LUGHESINA 6 155
Coord.Serale 04-32-Seniores 18-39 M 5 LIVERANI MATTEO 2006 COTIGNOLA 4 110
Coord.Serale 04-33-Seniores 40-44 M 1 SUCCI GIAN LUCA 1983 GS LAMONE 5 190
Coord.Serale 04-33-Seniores 40-44 M 2 SERASINI MICHAEL 1982 GS LAMONE 5 178
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 1 MATTANA ANDREA 1980 GPA LUGHESINA 5 181
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 2 GENTILINI DANIELE 1979 COTIGNOLA 5 172
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 3 LATINO TIBERIO 1977 VOLTANA 6 157
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 4 TARONI SAMUELE 1976 COTIGNOLA 6 143
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 5 SAMBI STEFANO 1979 GS LAMONE 4 140
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 6 ZANGHERI LORENZO 1977 GS LAMONE 4 110
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 7 ACCORSI WILLIAM 1976 VOLTANA 4 108
Coord.Serale 04-34-Seniores 45-49 M 8 GRANDI STEFANO 1976 VOLTANA 4 103
Coord.Serale 04-35-Veterani 50-54 M 1 CARAVITA ANDREA 1971 GS LAMONE 6 193
Coord.Serale 04-35-Veterani 50-54 M 2 PIERALISI MAURO 1974 GS LAMONE 6 162
Coord.Serale 04-35-Veterani 50-54 M 3 MALAGUTI SIMONE 1974 GPA LUGHESINA 6 150
Coord.Serale 04-35-Veterani 50-54 M 4 TONDINI DAVIDE 1971 GS LAMONE 6 136
Coord.Serale 04-35-Veterani 50-54 M 5 ZANNONI MASSIMO 1971 VOLTANA 6 135
Coord.Serale 04-35-Veterani 50-54 M 6 FERRI LUCA 1971 SAN PATRIZIO 4 96
Coord.Serale 04-41-OPEN 18-54 M 1 BRANCHINI MATTEO 1982 ATLETICA CASTEL SAN PIETRO 5 181
Coord.Serale 04-41-OPEN 18-54 M 2 SPADA ANDREA 1977 SP SEVEN 5 151
Coord.Serale 04-41-OPEN 18-54 M 3 BIANCHI MARCO 1982 LIFERUNNER 4 135
Coord.Serale 04-41-OPEN 18-54 M 4 FABBRI YURI 1979 LEOPODISTICA 4 117


